, % CHuxeHue, p C

-0.7
-0.7
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.6
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.5
-0.4
-0.3
-0.3
-0.2
-0.2
-0.2

-85 194
-85 194
-85 684
-85 521
-85 683
-85 684
-85 684
-85 684
-64 263
-64 263
-64 263
-64 262
-64 262

-122 130

-55 194
-69 353
-69 486
-69 353
-69 353
-54 960
-54 960
-54 960
-94 558
-94 558
-94 354
-94 048
-94 048
-94 354
-34 396
-37 272
-37 272
-38 802
-38 803
-38 803

-1633
-1632
-1632
-1632
-1632
-1632
-1632
-1632
-1429
-1429
-1429
-1428
-1428
-1326
-1232
-1326
-1326
-1326
-1326
-1224
-1224
-1224
-1 020
-1 020
-1020
-1 020
-1 020
-1020
-1225

p/metp Kopnyc
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3,4, 2005
3,4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3,4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
3,4, 2005
3, 4, 2005
-714 3, 4, 2005
-714 3, 4, 2005
-408 1,2
-408 1,2
-408 1,2

KomHat JTtax Jdrtaxen Mnowagb Otaenka

2

W W WWWW= 2 2 NN NN=S WS 2 a2 aaNDNNNMNNDNN

cTyavs

W W w NN

2

5
27
16
18
25
20
22
25
21
23
27
18

4

2

3
14

19
28
25
26
24
13
10

15
21
10

13
26
12

52.2
52.2
52.5
52.4
52.5
52.5
52.5
52.5

45

45

4

45

45
92.1
44.8
52.3
52.4
52.3
52.3
44.9
44.9
44.9
92.7
92.7
92.5
92.2
92.2
92.5
28.1
52.2
52.2
95.1
95.1
95.1

&

Otpenka
Otpenka
Otpgenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Ortgenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Ortgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otaenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Ortgenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otaenka
Otpenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Otgenka
Otgenka
Otpenka
Ortgenka
Otpenka

FoToBHOCTL

3acenenve go 30 utoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoHsa 2023
3acenenue go 30 nioHs 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoxsa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoHa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 utoxsa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoHa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 utoxsa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoHa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 utoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoxsa 2023
3acenenue ao 30 mioHsa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoxsa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoHa 2023
3aceneHuve go 30 utoxsa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoHsa 2023
B3aceneHue go 30 uoHsa 2023
3acenenue o 30 uioHs 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoHsa 2023
3acenenue go 30 uioHsa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 utoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoHa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 utoxsa 2023
3aceneHve go 30 uoxsa 2023
3aceneHue go 30 uoHa 2023
3aceneHuve go 30 utoxsa 2023

UeHa, p

12715213
12795 083
13 372 009
13 079 287
13 189 932
13 297 036
13 227 418
13275615
10998 112
10 952 210
10 965 981
11 030 244
10 869 587
19127 413
9012326
12 862 273
13228 948
13022 318
13102 340
11129 392
11362 972
11220 992
19 374 947
19 280 389
18 899 117
18 790 799
18 565 083
18 955 729
8 160 422
12 811 057
12 677 941

3acenenune fo 30 aekabps 2022 22 689 743
Bacenenue fo 30 fekabps 2022 23 718 008
3acenenue o 30 gekabps 2022 22 301 718

Ycnosue ueHbl
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTsl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTsl 4,99%
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
Onnara HanuyHbIMK
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTsl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTsl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnapTameHTbl 4,99%
AnapTameHThbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTsl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%
AnaptameHTbl 4,99%

LleHa, p/meTp

243 586
245 117
254 705
249 605
251237
253 277
251 951
252 869
244 402
243 382
243 688
245 117
241 546
207 681
201 168
245933
252 461
248 993
250 523
247 871
253 073
249 911
209 007
207 987
204 315
203 805
201 357
204 927
290 406
245423
242 872
238 588
249 401
234 508

Ccbinka
CCblfika

ccblfnka

CcCblfika
CCblfika
ccblnka
CCblfika

Cccblfika
ccblnka
CCblfika

ccblfika

CcCblfika

CCblfika
cCblfika
CCblfika
CCblfika

ccblfka

CCblfika
ccblfika
ccblnka
CCblfika

ccblfika
CCblfika
CCblfika
cCblfika
CCblfika

CCblfika
ccblfka
CCblfika
CCblfika

ccblnka

CCblfika
ccblfika
CcCblfika
CCblfika



https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703603
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703697
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703086
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703159
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703168
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703700
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703890
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/704030
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703562
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703650
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703938
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703691
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/704086
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703733
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703716
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703348
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703438
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703471
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703690
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703277
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703717
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/704067
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703264
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703314
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703649
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703891
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703916
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/704011
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703167
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/703091
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/704009
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/683143
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/683428
https://www.pik.ru/v24/flats/683506

